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2012 ASAA Indoor Entry List

Lane assignments may change 

Time/Day/Target Style preference

Based on earlier registration dates

Bales Name Class Age M/F Target Location

1 David Kronengold Compound Senior M Vert A

Brian Shipman Compound M50 M Vert B

Kevin Hensberry Compound Senior M Vert C

Adam Stringham Compound Junior M Vert D

2 Walter Smith Compound M50 M Vert A

Walter Freese Compound M50 M Vert B

Richard Orth Compound M70 M Vert C

Michael Speck Compound Senior M Vert D

3 Roland Brown Compound M70 M Triangle A

Charles Corridori Compound Senior M Triangle B

Lori Mugavero Compound M50 F Triangle C

Frank Gaspard Compound M60 M Triangle D

4 Denise Lake Compound M50 F 10R A

Gavin Best Compound Bowman M 10R B

Chelsea Brammeier Compound Junior F Triangle C

Julie Brammeier Compound Senior F Triangle D

5 Seth Waldrop Compound Cadet M Vert A

Gary Yamaguchi Recurve M50 M Vert B

Steven Belzner Compound M50 M Vert C

Catherine Belzner Compound M50 F Vert D

6 John McCurry Recurve M50 M 10R A

John Heffelfinger Recurve M 70 M 10R B

Dennis Swartzfager Recurve M 60 M 10R C

Michael Mounsey Recurve M70 M 10R D

7 Andrew Mateo Recurve Cadet M Triangle A

Gabriel Figueroa Barebow Cadet M 10R B

Brian Bullis Recurve Bowman M 10R C

Nathan Yamaguchi Recurve Junior M Triangle D

8 Kitty Hagar Recurve Senior F 10R A

Yasmin Aghili Recurve Cadet F 10R B

Hannah Hagar Barebow Cadet F 10R C

Karissa Yamaguchi Recurve Cadet F 10R D

9 Cinder Sexton Compound Cub F Vert A

Alexis Ruiz Compound Cub F 10R B

Valery Gaspard Compound M60 F Vert C

Preston Saunders Compound Bowman F 10R D

10 Ardesher Aghili Recurve Cadet M Triangle A

Alea Becwar Compound Junior F Triangle B

Danielle Reynolds Compound Cadet F Triangle C

Blakelee Butler Compound Cub F 10R D

11 Sam Lopez Compound Cub M 10R A

Donald Cole Recurve Cadet M 10R B

Tyler Bachman Compound Cub M 10R C

Michael Castro Compound Cub M Triangle D

12 Spencer Yee Compound Bowman M Triangle A

Jeremy Corridori Compound Bowman M Triangle B

Ryan Bachman Compound Bowman M 10R C

Hayden Miller Compound Bowman M 10R D

2012 ASAA Indoor Saturday AM
Preliminary Lane Assignments

Early registants get preference as of 1/18/2012
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2012 ASAA Indoor Entry List

Lane Assignments may change

Time/Day/Target Style Preference

Based on earlier registration dates

Bales Name Class Age M/F Target Location

1 Frank Gaspard Compound M60 M Triangle A

Valery Gaspard Compound M60 F Triangle B

C

D

2 Ronnie Babb Compound M60 M Triangle A

Mike Braunstein Recurve M 50 M 10R B

C

D

3 David Kronengold Compound Senior M Vert A

Richard Orth Compound M70 M Vert B

C

D

4 Dennis Swartzfager Recurve M 60 M 10R A

Michael Mounsey Recurve M70 M 10R B

C

D

5 Kitty Hagar Recurve Senior F 10R A

Hannah Hagar Barebow Cadet F 10R B

C

D

6 Danielle Reynolds Compound Cadet F Triangle A

Zach Hamman Recurve Junior M Vert B

C

D

7 Joe Fox Recurve Cadet M 10R A

Gabriel Figueroa Barebow Cadet M 10R B

C

D

8 JoAnn Nam Recurve Cadet F 10R A

Hunter Westberg Recurve Cadet F 10R B

C

D

9 Kate Watson Recurve Bowman F 10R A

Sam Watson Recurve Cub M 10R B

C

D

10 Adam Stringham Compound Junior M Vert A

B

C

D

11 Clarissa Page Recurve Junior F 10R A

Elanor Rodriguez Recurve Cadet F 10R B

C

D

12 A

B

C

D

2012 ASAA Indoor Saturday PM
Preliminary Lane Assignments

early registrants get preference as of 1/18/2012
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2012 ASAA Indoor Entry List

Lane Assignments May Change

Time/Day/Target Style Preference

Based on earlier registration dates 

Bales Name Class Age M/F Target Location

1 Ronnie Babb Compound M60 M Triangle A

Brian Shipman Compound M50 M Vert B

Roland Brown Compound M70 M Triangle C

D

2 Walter Smith Compound M50 M Vert A

Steven Belzner Compound M50 M Vert B

Michael Speck Compound Senior M Vert C

Kevin Hensberry Compound Senior M Vert D

3 John Heffelfinger Recurve M 70 M 10R A

Charles Corridori Compound Senior M Triangle B

Mike Braunstein Recurve M 50 M 10R C

John McCurry Recurve M 70 M 10R D

4 Denise Lake Compound M50 F 10R A

Lori Mugavero Compound M50 F Triangle B

Chelsea Brammeier Compound Junior F Triangle C

Julie Brammeier Compound Senior F Triangle D

5 Seth Waldrop Compound Cadet M Vert A

Catherine Belzner Compound M50 F Vert B

Walter Freese Compound M50 M Vert C

Gary Yamaguchi Recurve M50 M Vert D

6 Clarissa Page Recurve Junior F 10R A

Donald Cole Recurve Cadet M 10R B

Gavin Best Compound Bowman M 10R C

Joe Fox Recurve Cadet M 10 R D

7 Andrew Mateo Recurve Cadet M Triangle A

Nathan Yamaguchi Recurve Junior M Triangle B

Brian Bullis Recurve Bowman M 10R C

Sam Watson Recurve Cub M 10R D

8 Yasmin Aghili Recurve Cadet F 10R A

Hunter Westberg Recurve Cadet F 10R B

Karissa Yamaguchi Recurve Cadet F 10R C

Kate Watson Recurve Bowman F 10R D

9 Cinder Sexton Compound Cub F Vert A

Alexis Ruiz Compound Cub F 10R B

Zach Hamman Recurve Junior M Vert C

Preston Saunders Compound Bowman F 10R D

10 JoAnn Nam Recurve Cadet F 10R A

Ardesher Aghili Recurve Cadet M Triangle B

Alea Becwar Compound Junior F Triangle C

Blakelee Butler Compound Cub F 10R D

11 Sam Lopez Compound Cub M 10R A

Elanor Rodriguez Recurve Cadet F 10R B

Tyler Bachman Compound Cub M 10R C

Michael Castro Compound Cub M Triangle D

12 Spencer Yee Compound Bowman M Triangle A

Jeremy Corridori Compound Bowman M Triangle B

Ryan Bachman Compound Bowman M 10R C

Hayden Miller Compound Bowman M 10R D

2012 ASAA Indoor Sunday AM
Preliminary Lane Assignments

early registrants get preference as of 1/18/2012


